
 

Tuition Fees 2024  

Tuition fees are set annually by the College Board. 

Tuition fees for all levels except Year 12 will be invoiced in four equal instalments.                                        

These instalment invoices will be issued prior to the commencement of Terms 1, 2, 3 and 4.                          

Year 12 tuition fees will be invoiced in three equal instalments at the commencement of                            

Terms 1, 2 and 3.  Any applicable extras will be charged with each instalment. 

Fees are due and payable on the first day of each term – 31 January 2024, 17 April 2024                                            
16 July 2024 and 8 October 2024.   

Fees that remain unpaid at the end of 30 days after the commencement of the term will be subject to an 
administration charge of $200. 

No student may commence a new term unless any outstanding fee amount has been paid.                              
Where a fee account is in arrears, the student is not permitted to incur additional costs by participating in       
non-compulsory activities (for example: International Study Tour). 

Periodic Payment Option 

Parents opting for the monthly Direct Debit option will be charged in 10 equal instalments on the first day of 

each month from February 2024 to November 2024.Y 

1. NET TUITION FEES 

(Australian citizens or students with permanent residence status are entitled to Government grants) 

Year Level $ Per Instalment (4) $ Per Annum 

ELC3 (4 days a week) 3,612.00 14,448.00 

ELC3 (5 days a week) 4,252.00 17,008.00 

ELC4 4,252.00 17,008.00 

Prep 3,357.00 13,428.00 

Year 1 and Year 2 3,548.00 14,192.00 

Year 3 and Year 4 3,940.00 15,760.00 

Year 5 and Year 6 4,355.00 17,420.00 

Year 7 and Year 8 5,115.00 20,460.00 

Year 9 and Year 10 5,540.00 22,160.00 

Year 11  5,902.50 23,610.00 

Year 12 (3 instalments)  7,870.00           23,610.00 

2. SIBLING DISCOUNTS 

Sibling discounts are applied to students from oldest to youngest whilst more than one child is in attendance at the College     
as follows: 

2nd Sibling 5%  

3rd Sibling 15%  

4th or more 50%  

3. APPLICATION FOR ENROLMENT FEE 

Payable with Application for Enrolment form $100 per student (including GST) – non-refundable 

 



4. ADMISSION FEE 

Payable on acceptance into the College  $1,100 per student – non-refundable (includes Cornish Alumni Life 
Membership) 

5. FORWARD FEE DEPOSIT 

 In addition to the standard Admission Fee, for students entering ELC a supplementary Forward Fee Deposit of $1,500 
per student applies which is deducted from Term 1 fees when the student enters Prep. It is non-refundable if the 
student leaves prior to entering Prep. The Forward Fee Deposit is payable with the first billing. 

6. WITHDRAWAL   

 One term’s written notice fully within the school term to the Principal is required for the withdrawal of a student 
from the College, or an amount of 25% of the net annual Tuition Fee is payable for all year levels except Prep and 
Year 6 where a semesters (two terms) notice is required fully within the school terms, or an amount of 25% of the 
net annual Tuiton fee is payable. 

7. COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

 Building Fund Levy per family per annum                                                $700 
(spread over four equal instalments with term fees) 

 Software Levy for students in Years 7 to 12                                              $130 

 Music Levy (instrument hire) for students in Years 3, 4 and 7               $125 

 Year 9 MAD Experience (approximately)                   $4,000 TBC * 

* Parents can arrange to make periodic payments to the College from Year 7 for the Year 9 MAD Experience. Please email 
finance@cornishcollege.vic.edu.au for further information 

 VET Levy for VET subjects                                                                              $2,000 *  

* The College will pay the balance of VET charges, including the provider fee and the value of materials (excluding the make-up 
kit kept by the student for the VET Course – Certificate in Make-Up). Bus transport charges may apply. 

  

8. ADDITIONAL FEES FOR SERVICES USED 

Additional fees are charged for elective cocurricular activities.  These activities include:  

- Private Music tuition                                                     -      Private Drama tuition 

- Golf                                                                                   -      Equestrian 

- Swimming                                                                        -      Running 

- Bus transport to/from College 

9. DISCOUNT FOR 2024 TUITION FEES PAID IN FULL  

 Fees will be set at the 2023 Net Tuition Fee if all annual fees are received on or before 31st December 2023 

 A 3.0% discount on the 2024 Net Tuition Fee is offered if all annual fees are received from 1st January 2024 to prior 
to Day 1 of Term 1, 2024 

 Parents wishing to access a fee discount should email finance@cornishcollege.vic.edu.au to request a quote 

10. LEGAL MATTERS 

If legal matters arise which affect the student’s enrolment, including changes to guardianship or access, or which may impact 

upon the child’s education the parents are required to promptly advise the College in writing and provide copies of relevant 

documentation. Unless advised otherwise, the College will proceed on the basis that both parents have equal parenting rights 

in relation to the child and that both parents are jointly and severally liable to the College for payment of the Fees.  

Unless provided with legal documentation to the contrary, the College will not accept an enrolment or 

withdrawal of enrolment, unless consent of both parents is provided. 
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